
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00

A  TV Werne R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 7 5 9 1 11

2515

22:13

╳
13

4
16

5
19

7
20

10
21

11
25

Auszeit

Ende
11:21

B  SSV Meschede S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 1 22 19 7 25

136

12:21

1
9

2
10

5
11

6
12

7
13

8 Auszeit

8:13
10:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:24

B  SSV Meschede R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 22 19 6 25

25

╳
18

6
20

10
21

11
23

12
25

17 Auszeit

18:10
19:11

Ende
11:43

A  TV Werne S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 9 1 11 12

1515

1:10

0
11

1
12

4
13

5
15

6 8 Auszeit

0:4
6:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:46

B  SSV Meschede R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 22 19 6 25

07

0:5

0:8
╳ Auszeit

0:2
0:7

Ende
11:57

A  TV Werne S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 9 1 12 15

15

8 10 15
Auszeit

10:3

Wechsel
0:8

B  SSV Meschede R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 1 22 19 6 25

58

5:13

╳ 1 5
Auszeit

Oberliga 8 wU18
Frauen

A  TV Werne vs. SSV Meschede B

Spiel 19 23.11.2024 11:00 Uhr

Freiherr-vom-Stein Berufskolleg
59368 Werne
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A  TV Werne 8/14

1 Verbytska, Olessia X
5 Weniger, Jil X
7 ★ Weidemann, Lia X
9 Hamer, Nora X

10 Sowa, Clara X
11 Dornhegge, LauraSo… X
12 Preik, Anabel X
15 Wesselmann, Hannah X

A  Libero

10 Sowa, Clara X

A  Offizielle

T Warnecke, Bernd
CT Weidemann, Kathryn E
P Warnecke, Franziska E

C

B  SSV Meschede 10/14

1 Walloschek, Josephin… X

6 Borghoff, Paula X
7 Remboska, Marija X
8 Bratz, LorinLena X

13 Gök, Defne X

14 Gök, Acelya X
15 OgbeteEzeh, Mmach… X
19 ★ Grobbel, Jule X
22 Schomacher, Sophie X
25 Lin, WenHui X

B  Libero

13 Gök, Defne X
14 Gök, Acelya X

B  Offizielle

T Sommer, Benedikt

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  TV Werne SSV Meschede B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 1 25 1 21 13 0 1 2
2 1 0 15 2 19 25 1 0 2
1 0 1 15 3 11 5 0 3 2

3 2 2 55 51 43 1 4 6
Start: 11:00 Ende: 11:57 Dauer: 0:57

Sieger: TV Werne

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kurat, Fiona 1

2 Menne, Tabea 2

Schr. Grüger, Nana
Assist. Mitze, Edda
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